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Adams, Robert J 
2120 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3428

1.Self Employed 
2.housing planner 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Altria Client Services, LLC 
6601 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23230-1723

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Richmond VA

01/03/2017 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Amin, Neil P 
2000 Ware Bottom Spring Rd 
Chester, VA 23836-4200

1.Shamin Hotels 
2.Executive 
3.Hampton VA

01/04/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Anthem Health Insurance 
PO Box 68086 
Cincinnati, OH 45206-8086

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Cincinnati OH

01/04/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Astyra Corporation 
411 E Franklin St 
Ste 105 
Richmond, VA 23219-2243

1. 
2.Recruiting 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Ayers, Edward L 
1770 Dudley Mountain Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-7841

1.University of Richmond 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

03/31/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Bieber, Christie  
800 Semmes Ave 
Apt 1001 
Richmond, VA 23224-2367

1.American Civil War Museum 
2.Director 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Bieber, Craig  
815 Porter St 
Apt 305 
Richmond, VA 23224-2272

1.Richmond City Council 
2.Liaison 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Branch &amp; Associates Inc. 
PO Box 40051 
Roanoke, VA 24022-0051

1. 
2.Construction Management 
3.Roanoke VA

01/06/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Bunch, Doug  
640 Q St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20001-3405

1.Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC 
2.Partner 
3.Washington DC

01/04/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Cannon, Brian R 
5411 Dorchester Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3017

1.OneVirginia2021 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2017 $350.00 $350.00

Capital One 
5500 Bewdley Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2110

1. 
2.Financial 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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Carpenters Legislative Program of Greater 
Pennsylvania 
650 Ridge Rd 
Ste 200 

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Pittsburgh PA

01/17/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Carter, Candice  
5742 Sweetwood Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-7710

1.The MARCS Agency 
2.Therapist/Co-Owner 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Causey, Tracy  
2809 North Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3647

1.Capital Area Health Network 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Connell, Jeremy  
612 Hull St 
Unit 301 
Richmond, VA 23224-4178

1.Self Employed 
2.Investor 
3.Richmond VA

01/12/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Conrad, Matthew  
2002 Princess Anne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23223-7248

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $350.00 $350.00

Coy, Holly Mattocks 
2710 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Policy 
3.Richmond VA

01/12/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Crump, Blue  
9640 Cherokee Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1328

1.Glass Smith 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond VA

01/08/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Dailey, Dr. Arkena  
54 Corwin Cir 
Hampton, VA 23666-1441

1.InMotion Therapy 
2.Physical Therapist 
3.Hampton VA

01/12/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Davey, Matthew  
1709 E Clay St 
Apt 505 
Richmond, VA 23223-0060

1.The Davey Company 
2.Professional Services 
3.Richmond VA

01/08/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, Beverly  
8304 Paigley Pl 
Henrico, VA 23229-8429

1.Reynolds Community College 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Dicks, Chip  
1802 Bayberry Ct 
Ste 403 
Richmond, VA 23226-3773

1.FutureLaw 
2.Attorney and Businessman 
3.Richmond VA

01/02/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Diradour, Charlie  
2206 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2710

1.Lion's Paw Development 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $250.00 $250.00
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Dominion 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Utility Company 
3.Richmond VA

01/24/2017 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Dunn, Delores  
8078 Cadys Woods Dr 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

01/08/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Emmett, Shane  
3711 Reeds Landing Cir 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1370

1.health warrior inc 
2.ceo 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Fedor, Stefanie  
900 Terminal Pl 
Apt 226 
Richmond, VA 23220-1816

1.Visual Arts Center of Richmond 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

01/03/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Gaines, Renee  
200 S 3rd St 
Ste 2 
Richmond, VA 23219-3700

1.Venture Richmond 
2.Clerical 
3.Richmond VA

01/04/2017 $900.00 $900.00

Genworth Financial, Inc 
PO Box 222 
Lynchburg, VA 24505-0222

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Lynchburg VA

01/06/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Gibson, Kenya  
1613 Princeton Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-3727

1.HTK Marketing 
2.Strategist 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Glass, Mike  
9399 Indianfield Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5878

1.Covenant Property Services 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

01/11/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Gordon, Blake  
1214 W Clay St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2218

1.Capitol Securities Management 
2.Financial advisor 
3.Glen Allen VA

01/02/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Gordon, Curtis D 
1360 E Parham Rd 
Ste 200 
Richmond, VA 23228-2366

1.Dankos Gordon & Tucker PC 
2.Attorney at Law 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $400.00 $400.00

Graumlich, Betty  
4401 Wythe Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1152

1.Reed Smith 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/26/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Harrell, Jr., Adam  
707 E Main St 
Ste 1000 
Richmond, VA 23219-2803

1.Harrell & Chambliss LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $300.00 $300.00
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Harris Braxton Consulting LLC 
5628 Langdon Ct 
Richmond, VA 23225-2567

1. 
2.Government Relations Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

01/17/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Harrison, Bill  
1407 Sherwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-1004

1.Divsersity Richmond 
2.Executive 
3.Richmond VA

01/02/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Hill, Charles  
13709 Hickory Nut Pt 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4939

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Midlothian VA

01/04/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Hill, Charles  
13709 Hickory Nut Pt 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4939

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Midlothian VA

03/31/2017 $500.00 $700.00

Hixon, James  
3329 Kline Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6281

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk VA

03/31/2017 $500.00 $500.00

HNTB Corporation 
715 Kirk Dr 
Kansas City, MO 64105-1310

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Kansas City MO

01/17/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Hunton &amp; Williams LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219-4074

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

01/04/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Jackson, Eucharia N 
13273 Kellington Ln 
Richmond, VA 23238-6442

1.Dominion Medical Associates 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $350.00 $350.00

Johnson, Robert  
3 Bethesda Metro Ctr 
Ste 1000 
Bethesda, MD 20814-6347

1.RLJ Companies 
2.CEO 
3.Bethesda MD

03/08/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Johnson, Inc. 
7 E 2nd St 
Ste A 
Richmond, VA 23224-4253

1. 
2.Marketing 
3.Richmond VA

01/17/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Johnston, Deborah J. 
10041 Midlothian Tpke 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4815

1.Care Advantage, Inc. 
2.Founder and Vice Chairwoman 
3.North Chesterfield VA

01/10/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Jolly, Betty  
700 E Franklin St 
Apt 1105 
Richmond, VA 23219-2333

1.Betty Jolly LLC 
2.political consultant 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $250.00 $250.00
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Jones, Rosemary  
4201 Hermitage Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-3718

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

01/10/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Lockwood, Trieste  
221 S Mulberry St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5108

1.Virginia Conservation Network 
2.Policy & Campaigns Manager 
3.Richmond VA

01/13/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Lucas, Kandise  
514 E Williamsburg Rd 
Sandston, VA 23150-1703

1.Self Employed 
2.Advocate 
3.Henrico VA

01/13/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Lucier, Casey  
407 Tuckahoe Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23226-2135

1.McGuireWoods 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $450.00 $450.00

Luck Stone Corporation 
515 Stone Mill Dr 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-3261

1. 
2.Constructioin 
3.Manakin Sabot VA

01/09/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mansour, Basim  
5740 General Washington Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2407

1.Michael & Son Services 
2.Business Owner 
3.Alexandria VA

01/09/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

McCarty, Rex  
236 Homeplace Dr 
Gate City, VA 24251-4392

1.Rex McCarty Appraisal Service 
2.Appraiser 
3.Gate City VA

01/05/2017 $200.00 $200.00

McCollum at Law, PC 
PO Box 4595 
Richmond, VA 23220-8595

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

01/23/2017 $250.00 $250.00

McGuireWoods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

02/22/2017 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

McKenzie, Tessa  
1833 W Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2104

1.United Way 
2.Manager for Evidence-Based Decision-Making 
3.Richmond VA

01/08/2017 $300.00 $300.00

McKenzie, Tessa  
1833 W Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2104

1.United Way 
2.Manager for Evidence-Based Decision-Making 
3.Richmond VA

03/31/2017 $100.00 $400.00

Medinger, Anna  
3119 Marlboro Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1338

1.Saint Catherine's 
2.Substitute Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

01/13/2017 $200.00 $200.00
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Mid-Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Reston, VA 20190-5686

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Reston VA

01/09/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Mollenauer, Vicki  
PO Box 26137 
Richmond, VA 23260-6137

1.CARITAS 
2.Manager 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Moore, Richard  
47 S Windsong Ct 
Fishersville, VA 22939-2175

1.Nexus Services Inc. 
2.Executive Vice President 
3.Verona VA

03/31/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Ms Reva M Trammell Campaign Funds 
2708 Haden Ave 
Richmond, VA 23234-2128

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Richmond VA

01/13/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Mullen, Edward A 
2011 Stuart Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3541

1.ReedSmith LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/26/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Nassar, Ahmad  
11611 Hunting Crest Ln 
Vienna, VA 22182-1560

1.NFL Players Inc. 
2.Businessman 
3.Washington DC

01/12/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Newman, Austin  
920 Pepper Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-2525

1.Colliers 
2.Commercial realtor 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Nguyen, Tram  
PO Box 22063 
Alexandria, VA 22304-9206

1.New Virginia Majority 
2.Co-executive Director 
3.Alexandria VA

01/10/2017 $250.00 $250.00

NuAxis, LLC 
8603 Westwood Center Dr 
Ste 340 
Vienna, VA 22182-2230

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Vienna VA

01/26/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Ogunfolaju, Toyin  
511 N Broad St 
Apt 505 
Philadelphia, PA 19123-3233

1.CH2M 
2.Consultant 
3.Philadelphia PA

01/11/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Painter, Jeffrey  
3110 Ferncliff Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3539

1.State of Virginia 
2.ABC Commission 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Pantele, William  
3320 Suffolk Rd 
Richmond, VA 23227-4725

1.Law Office of William J Pantele 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/10/2017 $500.00 $500.00

6 of 21



One Richmond (PAC-16-00430) Reporting Period: 01/01/2017 Through: 03/31/2017
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Parks, Walter  
313 N Adams St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4210

1.Walter Parks Architect 
2.Architect 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Payne, Frank  
PO Box 3009 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-0026

1.P D Brooks Company Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Richmond VA

01/04/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Perriello, Tom  
1330 Michigan Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1216

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

01/10/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Pick, Douglas  
1415 Rhoadmiller St 
Richmond, VA 23220-1111

1.FeedMore 
2.President and CEO 
3.Richmond VA

01/03/2017 $750.00 $750.00

Pollard, Columbus  
6216 Pine Slash Rd 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5472

1.Self Employed 
2.Marketing Business Owner 
3.Mechanicsville VA

01/11/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Pratt, A  
PO Box 947 
Dublin, VA 24084-0947

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Health Policy Advisor 
3.Richmond VA

01/03/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Rafferty, Mary  
2224 Rosewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-5825

1.Virginia Conservation Network 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond VA

01/04/2017 $200.00 $200.00

ReedSmith 
20 Stanwix St 
Ste 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4803

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh PA

01/26/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Richmond International Raceway 
PO Box 2801 
Daytona Beach, FL 32120-2801

1. 
2.Racetrack 
3.Daytona Beach FL

01/17/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Rossi, Eugene  
16 W Rosemont Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2624

1.US Government 
2.Assistant United States Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

01/17/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Roth Doner Jackson PLC 
919 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4622

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

01/04/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Royall, William A. 
5103 Cary Street Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-1644

1.Self 
2.Private Investor 
3.Richmond VA

01/17/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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S.B. Ballard Construction Co. 
2828 Shipps Corner Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453-2920

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Virginia Beach VA

01/17/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Seeley, Sam  
8910 Watlington Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7141

1.VA Commonwealth University 
2.Adjunct professor 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Sims, Lisa  
107 N Plum St 
Richmond, VA 23220-4613

1.Venture Richmond 
2.Non-profit 
3.Richmond VA

01/02/2017 $350.00 $350.00

SMG 
300 Four Falls Corporate Center 
200 Coshocken State Rd 
Conshohocken, PA 19428

1. 
2.Conference Venue Management 
3.Conshohocken PA

01/20/2017 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Sovereign Enterprise 
1865 Troxell St 
Allentown, PA 18109-3121

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Allentown PA

03/08/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Spinelli, Michael  
16730 Crestwycke Ct 
Moseley, VA 23120-1562

1.Nutriati, Inc. 
2.Founder 
3.Richmond VA

03/31/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Strategic Staffing Solutions 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 2010 
Richmond, VA 23219-3555

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Sullivan, Noah  
614 N Boulevard 
Apt 3 
Richmond, VA 23220-2638

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2017 $200.00 $200.00

The Washington Redskins 
21300 Redskin Park Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6100

1. 
2.Professional Football Team 
3.Ashburn VA

01/04/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

U.S. Facilities, Inc. 
30 N 41st St 
Ste 400 
Philadelphia, PA 19104-2591

1. 
2.Facility Management 
3.Philadelphia PA

01/09/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Universal Leaf Tobacco Company, Inc. Political 
Action Committee 
9201 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23235-6865

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

01/06/2017 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Wargo, Jane  
3500 Highbridge Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3977

1.Motorola Solutions 
2.Business Development Manager 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $500.00 $500.00
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Wason, Judy Ford 
4616 Castleside Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2820

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

01/05/2017 $250.00 $250.00

WestRock 
PO Box 4098 
Norcross, GA 30091-4098

1. 
2.Paper and Packaging Supplier 
3.Norcross GA

02/10/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Williams, Marty  
8858 River Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-7803

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Williams Mullen 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

01/05/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $151,400.00
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Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1202

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/02/2017 $10.00

Digital Image House 
0 E 4th St 
Richmond, VA 23224-4202

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/02/2017 $500.00

RMTA 
1500 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3634

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/02/2017 $940.00

The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5009

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/02/2017 $2,000.00

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Bank Service Charges Lawrence 
Framme 01/04/2017 $407.96

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies Lawrence 
Framme 01/06/2017 $5.11

Blackwood, Stephanie Hill 
6915 Marlowe Rd 
Apt 710 
Richmond, VA 23225-4382

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/06/2017 $100.00

Black Tie Entertainment 
212 E Franklin St 
Ste A 
Richmond, VA 23219-2220

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/10/2017 $2,910.00

Bowie Consultiing 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/10/2017 $10,000.00

Burke, Hannah  
2700 Remington Ave 
Apt 409 
Baltimore, MD 21211-3048

Bonus Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2017 $10,000.00

Corridoni, Matt  
829 Salt St 
Saltsburg, PA 15681-1269

Bonus Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2017 $3,000.00

Harland Clarke 
15955 La Cantera Pkwy 
San Antonio, TX 78256-2589

Office Supplies Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2017 $150.73

Opoku-Yeboah, Seth  
2000 Riverside Dr 
Apt 140 
Richmond, VA 23225-3621

Bonus Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2017 $3,000.00
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Authorizing 
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Zeithaml, Kevin  
Pavilion III West Lawn 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Bonus Lawrence 
Framme 01/11/2017 $3,000.00

Digital Image House 
0 E 4th St 
Richmond, VA 23224-4202

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2017 $1,747.50

FedEx Office 
1111 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3531

Office Expense Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2017 $364.31

Greyhound 
2910 North Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3613

Travel Expense Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2017 $80.50

The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5009

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/13/2017 $14,476.37

Barlow, Jennifer  
900 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $112.00

Battle, Lonnie  
1901 Bantry Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5181

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $1,600.00

Resound LLC 
1118 N 36th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7710

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $1,000.00

RMTA 
1500 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3634

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $2,060.00

Rollins, Mary Elizabeth 
23096 Seattle Slew Ln 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-3499

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $984.75

Rose, Roderick  
900 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $224.00

Shell, Alice  
900 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1907

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $112.00

Visibility, Inc. 
11500 Allecingie Pkwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4302

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/14/2017 $1,745.00
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Aghaebrahim, Saman  
12401 Oakhampton Ter 
Henrico, VA 23233-3568

Event Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $1,000.00

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1202

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $10.00

Cooper, Roscoe D. 
112 Point Hollow Pl 
Richmond, VA 23227-1679

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $350.00

Jones, Allison L 
211 Fulham Cir 
Richmond, VA 23227-1710

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $217.80

LSD Consulting 
10716 Correnty Dr 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-8014

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $2,250.00

The Jefferson Hotel 
101 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5009

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $2,658.40

White House Catering 
1548 E Main St 
Ste B 
Richmond, VA 23219-3678

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/16/2017 $7,477.55

Cyrus Jett, Samuel Cyrus 
4200 Irvington Rd 
Irvington, VA 22480-2100

Event Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/17/2017 $1,500.00

SMG Richmond Suites 
601 E Leigh St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1443

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/17/2017 $213.63

Hilton Downtown Richmond 
501 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1809

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/18/2017 $4,335.00

PoliOps 
5 Bankside Mews 
Henrico, VA 23231-3072

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 01/18/2017 $4,000.00

RMTA 
1500 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3634

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 01/18/2017 $500.00

Timmons Consulting Group 
929 W Clay St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3117

Bonus Lawrence 
Framme 01/24/2017 $1,000.00
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Friends of Jeff Bourne 
4215 Seminary Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-5001

Campaign Contribution Lawrence 
Framme 01/26/2017 $500.00

Perkins Coie 
PO Box 4643 
Seattle, WA 98194-0643

Accounts Payable Lawrence 
Framme 01/31/2017 $4,675.50

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2017 $1,829.76

Bowie Consultiing 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 02/02/2017 $5,000.00

PoliOps 
5 Bankside Mews 
Henrico, VA 23231-3072

Reimbursement - Software Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 02/09/2017 $480.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

PAC Contribution Transfer Lawrence 
Framme 02/10/2017 $12,000.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

PAC Contribution Transfer Lawrence 
Framme 02/13/2017 $1,000.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

PAC Contribution Transfer Lawrence 
Framme 02/17/2017 $100.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

PAC Contribution Transfer Lawrence 
Framme 02/23/2017 $3,500.00

Mama J&#39;s 
415 N 1st St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1701

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 02/24/2017 $1,521.15

Visibility, Inc. 
11500 Allecingie Pkwy 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4302

Event Expenses Lawrence 
Framme 02/24/2017 $3,855.00

Bankcard 
30200 Telegraph Rd 
Ste 104 
Bingham Farms, MI 48025-4503

Bank Fees Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2017 $15.36

PoliOps 
5 Bankside Mews 
Henrico, VA 23231-3072

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 03/02/2017 $250.00
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NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

Database Subscription Lawrence 
Framme 03/06/2017 $480.00

Bowie Consultiing 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 03/09/2017 $5,000.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218-0182

PAC Contribution Transfer Lawrence 
Framme 03/22/2017 $1,000.00

Total This Period $127,249.38
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 98 $151,400.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 42 $3,815.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 140 $155,215.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $127,249.38

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $127,249.38

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $42,301.01

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $155,215.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $155,215.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $197,516.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$127,249.38

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $127,249.38

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $70,266.63

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $42,301.01

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $155,215.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $155,215.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $197,516.01

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$127,249.38

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $127,249.38

29. Ending Balance $70,266.63
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